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THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti

Friday, January 17, 2025

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

BARNUM CELICA Y STSR2024003839 MOTION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

CEESAY DAVID O STSR2024000833 MOTION TO REVOKE BOND LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SIMPLE ASSAULT

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

CHERRY TYRONE D STSR2022003033 STATUS HEARING WOODS TIMIKA

9:00 AM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
 

COX MICHAEL W STSR2024003178 MOTION TO MODIFY BOND LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SIMPLE BATTERY
 

HARDY BRANDON MICHAEL STSR2024003429 MOTION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE ASSAULT  VICTIM 65 YOA OR OLDER
 

HILL CYNTHIA STSR2024003838 MOTION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY
 

HUBBARD JOHN CURTIS JR STSR2024003845 MOTION TO REVOKE BOND

9:00 AM TERRORISTIC THREATS

HARASSING COMMUNICATIONS
 

JACKSON ELIHJUAN ORLANDO STSR2023001366 INMATE MOTION TO MODIFY

BOND

LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (ACT IN VIOLENT OR TUMULTUOUS MANNER

TOWARDS ANOTHER ENDANGERING SAFETY)

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
 

JONES RYAN K STSR2024003430 MOTION TO REVOKE BOND LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY ON POLICE, CORRECTION, OR DETENTION OFFICER

SIMPLE BATTERY ON POLICE, CORRECTION, OR DETENTION OFFICER
 

KEITH SHAVOYAE LACOLBY STSR2017002802 MOTION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

IMPEDING FREE FLOW OF TRAFFIC

PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE ALTERED)
 



1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.
2.

Page 2
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KEYS PATRICK LOUIS STSR2024001318 INMATE MOTION TO REVOKE

BOND

LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY

BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY
 

LINDO FERNANDO R STSR2024000375 INMATE PLEA CHANGE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

SIMPLE ASSAULT

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

CRIMINAL ATTEMPT TO COMMIT A MISDEMEANOR

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

MATTHEWS ADAM DAVID STSR2024000379 MOTION TO REVOKE BOND LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

SANDERS VICTORIA SOPHIA STSR2022003194 MOTION FOR NEW TRIAL STEIN RAYMOND H

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS

ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS

ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS
 

THACKER DAVID STSR2024003427 MOTION TO MODIFY BOND NATION MICHAEL

9:00 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

TODHUNTER LISA BROWN STSR2020001540 MOTION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM V.G.C.S.A.

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

WORTH FRANKIE DIONDRE STSR2024003869 MOTION HEARING

9:00 AM COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (ACT IN VIOLENT OR TUMULTUOUS MANNER

TOWARDS ANOTHER ENDANGERING SAFETY)

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

TERRORISTIC THREATS
 

BAKER RACHEL MICHELLE STSR2024002331 MOTION HEARING BARTON THOMAS S

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

SPEEDING

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
 

BATTLES ROSA STSR2024002456 MOTION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SIMPLE ASSAULT

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

GREEN ANTWON LARONE STSR2024003428 MOTION HEARING MATTHEWS CARETON

1:30 PM VIOLATE FAMILY VIOLENCE ORDER
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MUSE KAHLIL S STSR2024000120 JUDGMENT ON THE PLEADINGS LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM LOITERING OR PROWLING
 

SCHNABEL DAVID ROBERT STSR2018001820 MOTION HEARING BARTON THOMAS S

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
 


